
Ability WA will communicate with you in lots of different ways.
 
We use both email and post. 

Communications include: 

•	 A written newsletter that has information about the  
services we give.

•	 Written information about our ‘Customer Reference Group’ 
and if you want to join in. This group gives information to 
Ability WA about how to make their services better.

•	 Information about ways Ability WA might want to use  
a photo or story about me in newsletters or on social  
media, such as Facebook.

•	 Information about fundraisers and events that Ability WA  
are running that I might want to go to.

•	 Text messages or emails to remind me of appointments  
with Ability WA. 

If you do not want to get any of the above information,  
that is okay. 

Please mark the boxes below that you do not want to get 
information about.

Ability WA Services

Ability WA newsletter

Information on the Customer Reference group

Information on ways to share your story

Ability WA events

Appointment reminders sent to my phone or email

You can tell Ability WA to stop sending any information at any 
time by calling the Customer Contact Team on 1300 106 106.

Consent Form 
My Communication

Current at November 2021. After you print this document it might be updated.



Full Name

Date of Birth (DD/MM/YYYY)

Mobile Number

Other Phone

Email Address

Please fill out the Customer details below:

By signing this form, I have decided to get all of Ability WA’s communications, 
except those that have been ticked.

Person giving permission

FULL NAME (please print)

Please Tick

Signature

Date

Address

Mobile Number

Email

Customer

Customer Representative*

Legally Appointed Guardian

A Customer Representative is a person who can help a customer to make 
a decision, or make a decision for a customer who cannot make their own 
decisions, or is not older than 18 years of age. 

Current at November 2021. After you print this document it might be updated.



Is there anyone else who would like to receive Ability WA’s communications?

Full Name

Relationship to Customer

Email Address

Postal Address

Full Name

Relationship to Customer

Email Address

Postal Address

Full Name

Relationship to Customer

Email Address

Postal Address

Current at November 2021. After you print this document it might be updated.
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